
THIS IS AN AMENDED REPORT 

DISCLOSURE STATEMENT COVER PAGE 
LOCAL ELECTIONS ELECTOR ORGANIZATION 

4400 
(22/03) 

Amendment # 03 

GENERAL VOTING DAY (YYYY/MM/OO) 

2022/10/15 

NAME OF ELECTOR ORGANIZATION 

Contract With Langley Association 

LEGAL NAME OF ELECTOR ORGANIZATION (IF DIFFERENT) 

BALLOT NAME OF ELECTOR ORGANIZATION (IF DIFFERENT) 

Contract With Langley 

I JURISDICTION 

Township of Langley 

Financial agent: 

FINANCIALAGENT'S FULL NAME EFFECTIVE DATE OF APPOINTMENT (YYYY/MM/OD) 

Eric Woodward 2022/08/15 

FINANCIAL AGENT S MAILING ADDRESS PHONE NUMBER 

205, 1231 Pacific Blvd 604.725.3810 

CrrY/TO\11,tj PROV. POSTAL CODE EMAIL (IF AVAILABLE) 

Vancouver BC V6Zi0E2 eric@ericwoodward.com 

Authorized principal official: 

AUTHORIZED PRINCIPAL OFFICIAL'S FULL NAME 

Eric Woodward 

AUTHORIZED PRINCIPAL OFFICIAL'S MAILING ADDRESS PHONE NUMBER 

205, 1231 Pacific Blvd 604-725-381 0 

CrrY/ TO\11,tj PROV. POSTAL CODE EMAIL OF AVAILABLE) 

Vancouver BC V6Z!0E2 eric@ericwoodward.com 

Responsible principal official: 

RESPONSIBLE PRINCIPAL OFFICIAL·s FULL NAME 

Rachelle Cashato 

RESPONSIBLE PRINCIPAL OFFICIAL'S MAILING ADDRESS 

205, 1231 Pacific Blvd 
CITY / TOWN PROV. POSTAL CODE 

Vancouver BC V6ZI0E2 

0 Tick if elector organization was also a third party sponsor 

DECLARATION: 
I, the undersigned, declare that to the best of my knowledge and belief, this disclosure statement completely and accurately discloses the information 
required under the L .,edions CampairJn Financing Act. 

DATE (YYYY/MM/ OO) 

2025/04/22 
DA TE (YYYY /MM/OD) 

2025/04/22 

WARNING: Signing a false declaration is a serious offence and is subject to significant penalties. 

All forms Included In this report are 
available for public Inspection. 
PLEASE KEEP A COPY FOR YOUR RECORDS 

Please submit your report to Elections BC: electoral.finance@eleciions.bc.ca 

T~intonnat.bn isooltcted under the authOrtyofthe LOcalEldctiOM ~ign An~Act m lht Yfudom 
of Jn/ormra6on aid Pro/don of Privacy Act. lht i'ltonnatiOn w■ be used to ~isuI, l)'Ot.Asions undtr the Local 
EltCIOl1$ ~,g'I Fi'IM°'1)' Act. OueslionS can be dfeCIIKI ID: Privacy Office,. UectioM BC 1·800-661-8683. 

priv~iecuons.be.ca ot PO Box 927S Sin Prov Go"'. \Aclorla BC WW 9J6. 



THIS IS AN AMENDED REPORT 

ENDORSED CANDIDATES 4401 
AND CAMPAIGN ACCOUNTS (22103) 

LOCAL ELECTIONS ELECTOR ORGANIZATION 

NAME OF ELECTOR ORGANIZATION 
Contract With Langley Association 

Attach additional forms if necessary. 

CANDIDATE'S FULL NAME (INCLUDE BALLOT NAME IF DIFFERENT) 

Eric Woodward 

Timothy Baillie - Tim Baillie 

Anuraj Cheema -AJ Cheema 

Stephen Ferguson - Steve Ferguson 

Barbara Martens - Barb Martens 

Robert Rindt - Rob Rindt 

Mistelle VanPopta - Misty VanPopta 

Campaign account(s) 

NAME OF SAVINGS INSTITUTION 
Envision Financial - First West Credit Union 

ADDRESS 
20193 64 Avenue, Langley, BC, V2Y 1 M9 

NAME OF SAVINGS INSTITUTION 
N/A 

ADDRESS 

BALANCE REMAINING IN CAMPAIGN ACCOUNT(S) 

0.00 

This fonn is available for public inspection. 
PLEASE KEEPACOPY FORYOURRECORDS 

OFFICE SOUGHT ELECTION AREA 

Mayor 

Councillor 

Councillor 

Councillor 

Councillor 

Councillor 

Councillor 

This infofmation is ooleded ooder the authority of the Local Electiomi Campaign Financing Act and the Freedom 
of Information and Protection of Privacy Ad. The infofmatioo wil be used to administer provisions under the Local 
Elections Campa;gn F-inancing Ad. Questions can be direded to: Privacy Officer, Elections BC 1-800-661-8683, 

privacy@elections.bc.ca or PO Box 9275 Stn Prov Govt. Victofia BC VSW QJ6. 



NAME OF ELECTOR ORGANIZATION 

Contract With Langley Association 

INCOME 

THIS IS AN AMENDED REPORT 

CAMPAIGN FINANCING SUMMARY 4402 
LOCAL ELECTIONS ELECTOR ORGANIZATION (22/03) 

Value of campaign contributions from all sources (box A, Form 4403) 207,012.21 

Amount of all permissible loans received (box B, Form 4405) 0.00 

Other income and transfers received (box A, Form 4406) 11 3,569.42 

TOTAL INCOME (sum of above boxes) 320,581.63 

EXPENSES 

Election period expenses (box A, Form 4408) 70,917.44 

Campaign period expenses (box B, Form 4408) 269,874.53 

Election period expenses not subject to limits (box C, Form 4408) 0.00 

Campaign period expenses not subject to limits (box 0 , Form 4408) 0.00 

This fonn is available for public inspection. 
PLEASE KEEP A COPY FOR YOUR RECORDS 

Other expenses and transfers given (box A, Form 4410) 2,516.79 

TOTAL EXPENSES (sum of above boxes) 343,308.76 

This infofmation is ooleded ooder the authority of the Local Electiomi Campaign Financing Act and the Freedom 
of Information and Protection of Privacy Ad. The infofmatioo wil be used to administer provisions under the Local 
Elections Campa;gn F-inancing Ad. Questions can be direded to: Privacy Officer, Elections BC 1-800-661-8683, 

privacy@elections.bc.ca or PO Box 9275 Stn Prov Govt. Victofia BC VSW QJ6. 



THIS IS AN AMENDED REPORT 

SUMMARY OF CAMPAIGN CONTRIBUTIONS 4403 
LOCAL ELECTIONS ELECTOR ORGANIZATION (22/03) 

NAME OF ELECTOR ORGANIZATION 

Contract With Langley Association 

Campaign contributions include monetary and in-kind contributions. 
Do not include anonymous contributions with contributions less than $100. 

Number of contributors who gave less than $100 
I # 08 Total contributions of less than $100 I $ 310.00 

Number of anonymous contributors 
I # 18 Anonymous contributions I $ 340.00 

Total value of campaign contributions of $100 or more (box A, Form 4404) I $ 206,362.21 

TOTAL CONTRIBUTIONS I $ 207,012.21 

This fonn is available for public inspection. 
PLEASE KEEP A COPY FOR YOUR RECORDS 

This infofmation is ooleded ooder the authority of the Local Electiomi Campaign Financing Act and the Freedom 
of Information and Protection of Privacy Ad. The infofmatioo wil be used to administer provisions under the Local 
Elections Campa;gn F-inancing Ad. Questions can be direded to: Privacy Officer, Elections BC 1-800-661-8683, 

privacy@elections.bc.ca or PO Box 9275 Stn Prov Govt. Victofia BC VSW QJ6. 



NAME OF ELECTOR ORGANIZATION 

Contract With Langley Association 

Attach additional forms if necessary. 

FULL NAME OF CONTRIBUTOR 

Barbara Martens 

Marlene Baardsen 

Paul Baardsen 

Scott Thompson 

Surinder Sidhu 

Guizar Cheema 

Harinderjeet Cheema 

Kuljit Minhas 

Parveen Bharti 

This fonn is available for public inspection. 
Addresses will be obscured. 
PLEASE KEEP A COPY FOR YOUR RECORDS 

I 
I 
I 
I 
I 
I 
I 
I 
I 

THIS IS AN AMENDED REPORT 

CAMPAIGN CONTRIBUTIONS WITH A TOTAL VALUE OF $100 OR MORE 4404 
LOCAL ELECTIONS ELECTOR ORGANIZATION (22/06) 

CONTRIBUTOR'S RESIDENTIAL ADDRESS DATE CONTRIBUTION 
RECEIVED 

AMOUNT (YYYY /MM/OD) 

2022/08/12 1,250.00 

2022/08/19 1,239.00 

2022/08/19 1,200.00 

2022/08/19 300.00 

2022/08/22 1,250.00 

2022/08/22 1,250.00 

2022/08/22 1,250.00 

2022/08/22 500.00 

2022/08/22 500.00 

SUBTOTAL OF 8,739.00 THIS PAGE 

TOTAL CONTRIBUTIONS I 206 3621 Al FROM ALL FORM(S) 4404 

PAGEi 01 

OF I 25 

TOTAL OF 
CONTRIBUTOR'S 
CONTRIBUTIONS 

1,250.00 

1,239.00 

1,200.00 

300.00 

1,250.00 

1,250.00 

1,250.00 

500.00 

500.00 

This infofmation is ooleded ooder the authority of the Local Electiomi Campaign Financing Act and the Freedom 
of Information and Protection of Privacy Ad. The infofmatioo wil be used to administer provisions under the Local 
Elections Campa;gn F-inancing Ad. Questions can be direded to: Privacy Officer, Elections BC 1-800-661-8683, 

privacy@elections.bc.ca or PO Box 9275 Stn Prov Govt. Victofia BC VSW QJ6. 



NAME OF ELECTOR ORGANIZATION 

Contract With Langley Association 

Attach additional forms if necessary. 

FULL NAME OF CONTRIBUTOR 

Dalminder Virk 

Pardeep Sanghera 

Matthew Martens 

Sukhdeep Singh Dhami 

Hardeep Kaur Dhami 

Nhung Thi Tran 

Lisa Luu 

Jamie Luu-Tran 

Truong Van Luu 

This fonn is available for public inspection. 
Addresses will be obscured. 
PLEASE KEEP A COPY FOR YOUR RECORDS 

I 
I 
I 
I 
I 
I 
I 
I 
I 

THIS IS AN AMENDED REPORT 

CAMPAIGN CONTRIBUTIONS WITH A TOTAL VALUE OF $100 OR MORE 4404 
LOCAL ELECTIONS ELECTOR ORGANIZATION (22/06) 

CONTRIBUTOR'S RESIDENTIAL ADDRESS DATE CONTRIBUTION 
RECEIVED 

AMOUNT (YYYY /MM/OD) 

2022/08/22 500.00 

2022/08/22 500.00 

2022/08/24 1,250.00 

2022/08/26 1,250.00 

2022/08/26 1,250.00 

2022/08/26 1,250.00 

2022/08/26 1,250.00 

2022/08/26 1,250.00 

2022/08/26 1,250.00 

SUBTOTAL OF 9,750.00 THIS PAGE 

TOTAL CONTRIBUTIONS I 206 3621 Al FROM ALL FORM(S) 4404 

PAGEi 02 

OF I 25 

TOTAL OF 
CONTRIBUTOR'S 
CONTRIBUTIONS 

500.00 

500.00 

1,250.00 

1,250.00 

1,250.00 

1,250.00 

1,250.00 

1,250.00 

1,250.00 

This infofmation is ooleded ooder the authority of the Local Electiomi Campaign Financing Act and the Freedom 
of Information and Protection of Privacy Ad. The infofmatioo wil be used to administer provisions under the Local 
Elections Campa;gn F-inancing Ad. Questions can be direded to: Privacy Officer, Elections BC 1-800-661-8683, 

privacy@elections.bc.ca or PO Box 9275 Stn Prov Govt. Victofia BC VSW QJ6. 



NAME OF ELECTOR ORGANIZATION 

Contract With Langley Association 

Attach additional forms if necessary. 

FULL NAME OF CONTRIBUTOR 

Mike Starchuk 

Alicia Blundell 

Harminder Kooner 

Margaret Geddes 

Dennis Quigley 

Richard Diamond 

Eric Vogel 

Gurmail Dhami 

Jeffrey Sim 

This fonn is available for public inspection. 
Addresses will be obscured. 
PLEASE KEEP A COPY FOR YOUR RECORDS 

I 
I 
I 
I 
I 
I 
I 
I 
I 

THIS IS AN AMENDED REPORT 

CAMPAIGN CONTRIBUTIONS WITH A TOTAL VALUE OF $100 OR MORE 4404 
LOCAL ELECTIONS ELECTOR ORGANIZATION (22/06) 

CONTRIBUTOR'S RESIDENTIAL ADDRESS DATE CONTRIBUTION 
RECEIVED 

AMOUNT (YYYY /MM/OD) 

2022/08/27 100.00 

2022/08/27 200.00 

2022/08/27 200.00 

2022/08/27 200.00 

2022/08/27 100.00 

2022/08/27 100.00 

2022/08/27 100.00 

2022/08/27 1,200.00 

2022/08/27 100.00 

SUBTOTAL OF 2,300.00 THIS PAGE 

TOTAL CONTRIBUTIONS I 206 3621 Al FROM ALL FORM(S) 4404 

PAGEi 03 

OF I 25 

TOTAL OF 
CONTRIBUTOR'S 
CONTRIBUTIONS 

100.00 

200.00 

1,450.00 

200.00 

100.00 

100.00 

100.00 

1,200.00 

100.00 

This infofmation is ooleded ooder the authority of the Local Electiomi Campaign Financing Act and the Freedom 
of Information and Protection of Privacy Ad. The infofmatioo wil be used to administer provisions under the Local 
Elections Campa;gn F-inancing Ad. Questions can be direded to: Privacy Officer, Elections BC 1-800-661-8683, 

privacy@elections.bc.ca or PO Box 9275 Stn Prov Govt. Victofia BC VSW QJ6. 



NAME OF ELECTOR ORGANIZATION 

Contract With Langley Association 

Attach additional forms if necessary. 

FULL NAME OF CONTRIBUTOR 

Mary Hallgate 

Scott Ralph 

Kirandeep Khatkar 

Randeep Singh 

Luvdeep Randhawa 

Henry Yong 

Wey Lan Yung 

Christine Burdeniuk 

Gurminder Gill 

This fonn is available for public inspection. 
Addresses will be obscured. 
PLEASE KEEP A COPY FOR YOUR RECORDS 

I 
I 
I 
I 
I 
I 
I 
I 
I 

THIS IS AN AMENDED REPORT 

CAMPAIGN CONTRIBUTIONS WITH A TOTAL VALUE OF $100 OR MORE 4404 
LOCAL ELECTIONS ELECTOR ORGANIZATION (22/06) 

CONTRIBUTOR'S RESIDENTIAL ADDRESS DATE CONTRIBUTION 
RECEIVED 

AMOUNT (YYYY /MM/OD) 

2022/08/27 100.00 

2022/08/29 1,250.00 

2022/08/30 500.00 

2022/09/01 1,000.00 

2022/09/07 1,250.00 

2022/09/07 1,250.00 

2022/09/07 1,250.00 

2022/09/09 1,250.00 

2022/09/09 1,250.00 

SUBTOTAL OF 9,050.00 THIS PAGE 

TOTAL CONTRIBUTIONS I 206 3621 Al FROM ALL FORM(S) 4404 

PAGEi 04 

OF I 25 

TOTAL OF 
CONTRIBUTOR'S 
CONTRIBUTIONS 

100.00 

1,250.00 

500.00 

1,000.00 

2,574.00 

1,250.00 

2,574.00 

1,250.00 

1,250.00 

This infofmation is ooleded ooder the authority of the Local Electiomi Campaign Financing Act and the Freedom 
of Information and Protection of Privacy Ad. The infofmatioo wil be used to administer provisions under the Local 
Elections Campa;gn F-inancing Ad. Questions can be direded to: Privacy Officer, Elections BC 1-800-661-8683, 

privacy@elections.bc.ca or PO Box 9275 Stn Prov Govt. Victofia BC VSW QJ6. 



NAME OF ELECTOR ORGANIZATION 

Contract With Langley Association 

Attach additional forms if necessary. 

FULL NAME OF CONTRIBUTOR 

Aman Kumar 

Jonathan Gaviglia 

Paramjit Pandher 

Rajdeep Rai 

Kapil Goyal 

Kulwant Singh 

Amarjit Bhangu 

Bajit Kaur Rana 

Nurjehan Virani 

This fonn is available for public inspection. 
Addresses will be obscured. 
PLEASE KEEP A COPY FOR YOUR RECORDS 

I 
I 
I 
I 
I 
I 
I 
I 
I 

THIS IS AN AMENDED REPORT 

CAMPAIGN CONTRIBUTIONS WITH A TOTAL VALUE OF $100 OR MORE 4404 
LOCAL ELECTIONS ELECTOR ORGANIZATION (22/06) 

CONTRIBUTOR'S RESIDENTIAL ADDRESS DATE CONTRIBUTION 
RECEIVED 

AMOUNT (YYYY /MM/OD) 

2022/09/11 1,250.00 

2022/09/12 250.00 

2022/09/13 1,250.00 

2022/09/13 1,250.00 

2022/09/13 1,000.00 

2022/09/13 1,250.00 

2022/09/13 1,250.00 

2022/09/14 1,000.00 

2022/09/15 1,250.00 

SUBTOTAL OF 9,750.00 THIS PAGE 

TOTAL CONTRIBUTIONS I 206 3621 Al FROM ALL FORM(S) 4404 

PAGEi 05 

OF I 25 

TOTAL OF 
CONTRIBUTOR'S 
CONTRIBUTIONS 

2,500.00 

250.00 

1,250.00 

1,250.00 

1,000.00 

1,250.00 

1,250.00 

1,000.00 

1,250.00 

This infofmation is ooleded ooder the authority of the Local Electiomi Campaign Financing Act and the Freedom 
of Information and Protection of Privacy Ad. The infofmatioo wil be used to administer provisions under the Local 
Elections Campa;gn F-inancing Ad. Questions can be direded to: Privacy Officer, Elections BC 1-800-661-8683, 

privacy@elections.bc.ca or PO Box 9275 Stn Prov Govt. Victofia BC VSW QJ6. 



NAME OF ELECTOR ORGANIZATION 

Contract With Langley Association 

Attach additional forms if necessary. 

FULL NAME OF CONTRIBUTOR 

Hardip Johal 

Ryan Johal 

Amardeep Pawar 

Kewal Athwal 

Lovepreet Sandhu 

lshwinder Ghag 

Kuldeip Sekhon 

Nick Hosseinzadeh 

Kamaljeet Kaila 

This fonn is available for public inspection. 
Addresses will be obscured. 
PLEASE KEEP A COPY FOR YOUR RECORDS 

I 
I 
I 
I 
I 
I 
I 
I 
I 

THIS IS AN AMENDED REPORT 

CAMPAIGN CONTRIBUTIONS WITH A TOTAL VALUE OF $100 OR MORE 4404 
LOCAL ELECTIONS ELECTOR ORGANIZATION (22/06) 

CONTRIBUTOR'S RESIDENTIAL ADDRESS DATE CONTRIBUTION 
RECEIVED 

AMOUNT (YYYY /MM/OD) 

2022/09/15 500.00 

2022/09/15 500.00 

2022/09/15 1,250.00 

2022/09/15 1,250.00 

2022/09/15 1,250.00 

2022/09/15 1,250.00 

2022/09/15 1,250.00 

2022/09/17 1,000.00 

2022/09/18 1,250.00 

SUBTOTAL OF 9,500.00 THIS PAGE 

TOTAL CONTRIBUTIONS I 206 3621 Al FROM ALL FORM(S) 4404 

PAGEi 06 

OF I 25 

TOTAL OF 
CONTRIBUTOR'S 
CONTRIBUTIONS 

500.00 

500.00 

1,250.00 

1,250.00 

1,250.00 

1,250.00 

1,250.00 

1,000.00 

1,250.00 

This infofmation is ooleded ooder the authority of the Local Electiomi Campaign Financing Act and the Freedom 
of Information and Protection of Privacy Ad. The infofmatioo wil be used to administer provisions under the Local 
Elections Campa;gn F-inancing Ad. Questions can be direded to: Privacy Officer, Elections BC 1-800-661-8683, 

privacy@elections.bc.ca or PO Box 9275 Stn Prov Govt. Victofia BC VSW QJ6. 



NAME OF ELECTOR ORGANIZATION 

Contract With Langley Association 

Attach additional forms if necessary. 

FULL NAME OF CONTRIBUTOR 

Amritpal Grewal 

Loyd Christensen 

Shauna Christiensen 

Lisa Peppard 

Balpreet Dhaliwal 

Navi Khatar 

Tasbir Cheema 

Raman Randhawa 

Monika Kullar 

This fonn is available for public inspection. 
Addresses will be obscured. 
PLEASE KEEP A COPY FOR YOUR RECORDS 

I 
I 
I 
I 
I 
I 
I 
I 
I 

THIS IS AN AMENDED REPORT 

CAMPAIGN CONTRIBUTIONS WITH A TOTAL VALUE OF $100 OR MORE 4404 
LOCAL ELECTIONS ELECTOR ORGANIZATION (22/06) 

CONTRIBUTOR'S RESIDENTIAL ADDRESS DATE CONTRIBUTION 
RECEIVED 

AMOUNT (YYYY /MM/OD) 

2022/09/18 1,250.00 

2022/09/19 1,250.00 

2022/09/19 1,250.00 

2022/09/19 1,250.00 

2022/09/20 1,250.00 

2022/09/22 1,250.00 

2022/09/22 1,250.00 

2022/09/22 1,250.00 

2022/09/22 200.00 

SUBTOTAL OF 10,200.00 THIS PAGE 

TOTAL CONTRIBUTIONS I 206 3621 Al FROM ALL FORM(S) 4404 

PAGEi 07 

OF I 25 

TOTAL OF 
CONTRIBUTOR'S 
CONTRIBUTIONS 

1,250.00 

1,250.00 

1,250.00 

1,250.00 

1,250.00 

1,250.00 

1,250.00 

1,250.00 

200.00 

This infofmation is ooleded ooder the authority of the Local Electiomi Campaign Financing Act and the Freedom 
of Information and Protection of Privacy Ad. The infofmatioo wil be used to administer provisions under the Local 
Elections Campa;gn F-inancing Ad. Questions can be direded to: Privacy Officer, Elections BC 1-800-661-8683, 

privacy@elections.bc.ca or PO Box 9275 Stn Prov Govt. Victofia BC VSW QJ6. 



NAME OF ELECTOR ORGANIZATION 

Contract With Langley Association 

Attach additional forms if necessary. 

FULL NAME OF CONTRIBUTOR 

Mohinder Deo 

Kusam Ghai 

Jasbir Makkar 

Jaswant Basi 

Stiwan Duley 

Anthony Kops 

Jagdish Grewal 

Michelle French 

Alec Efonoff 

This fonn is available for public inspection. 
Addresses will be obscured. 
PLEASE KEEP A COPY FOR YOUR RECORDS 

I 
I 
I 
I 
I 
I 
I 
I 
I 

THIS IS AN AMENDED REPORT 

CAMPAIGN CONTRIBUTIONS WITH A TOTAL VALUE OF $100 OR MORE 4404 
LOCAL ELECTIONS ELECTOR ORGANIZATION (22/06) 

CONTRIBUTOR'S RESIDENTIAL ADDRESS DATE CONTRIBUTION 
RECEIVED 

AMOUNT (YYYY /MM/OD) 

2022/09/22 1,250.00 

2022/09/22 1,250.00 

2022/09/22 750.00 

2022/09/23 1,250.00 

2022/09/23 1,250.00 

2022/09/25 1,000.00 

2022/09/25 1,200.00 

2022/09/26 300.00 

2022/09/26 1,200.00 

SUBTOTAL OF 9,450.00 THIS PAGE 

TOTAL CONTRIBUTIONS I 206 3621 Al FROM ALL FORM(S) 4404 

PAGEi 08 

OF I 25 

TOTAL OF 
CONTRIBUTOR'S 
CONTRIBUTIONS 

1,250.00 

1,250.00 

750.00 

1,250.00 

1,250.00 

1,000.00 

1,200.00 

300.00 

1,200.00 

This infofmation is ooleded ooder the authority of the Local Electiomi Campaign Financing Act and the Freedom 
of Information and Protection of Privacy Ad. The infofmatioo wil be used to administer provisions under the Local 
Elections Campa;gn F-inancing Ad. Questions can be direded to: Privacy Officer, Elections BC 1-800-661-8683, 

privacy@elections.bc.ca or PO Box 9275 Stn Prov Govt. Victofia BC VSW QJ6. 



NAME OF ELECTOR ORGANIZATION 

Contract With Langley Association 

Attach additional forms if necessary. 

FULL NAME OF CONTRIBUTOR 

James Morrison 

Chandanjot Gill 

Surinderjit Jakhu 

Harmander Singh 

Hardev Cheema 

Sham Sandhu 

Gurpinder Pandher 

Harbag Grewal 

Amarbir Hansra 

This fonn is available for public inspection. 
Addresses will be obscured. 
PLEASE KEEP A COPY FOR YOUR RECORDS 

I 
I 
I 
I 
I 
I 
I 
I 
I 

THIS IS AN AMENDED REPORT 

CAMPAIGN CONTRIBUTIONS WITH A TOTAL VALUE OF $100 OR MORE 4404 
LOCAL ELECTIONS ELECTOR ORGANIZATION (22/06) 

CONTRIBUTOR'S RESIDENTIAL ADDRESS DATE CONTRIBUTION 
RECEIVED 

AMOUNT (YYYY /MM/OD) 

2022/09/26 500.00 

2022/09/26 1,000.00 

2022/09/26 1,000.00 

2022/09/26 1,000.00 

2022/09/27 1,250.00 

2022/09/27 1,200.00 

2022/09/27 1,250.00 

2022/09/27 1,250.00 

2022/09/30 1,250.00 

SUBTOTAL OF 9,700.00 THIS PAGE 

TOTAL CONTRIBUTIONS I 206 3621 Al FROM ALL FORM(S) 4404 

PAGEi 09 

OF I 25 

TOTAL OF 
CONTRIBUTOR'S 
CONTRIBUTIONS 

500.00 

1,000.00 

1,000.00 

1,000.00 

1,250.00 

1,200.00 

1,250.00 

1,250.00 

1,250.00 

This infofmation is ooleded ooder the authority of the Local Electiomi Campaign Financing Act and the Freedom 
of Information and Protection of Privacy Ad. The infofmatioo wil be used to administer provisions under the Local 
Elections Campa;gn F-inancing Ad. Questions can be direded to: Privacy Officer, Elections BC 1-800-661-8683, 

privacy@elections.bc.ca or PO Box 9275 Stn Prov Govt. Victofia BC VSW QJ6. 



NAME OF ELECTOR ORGANIZATION 

Contract With Langley Association 

Attach additional forms if necessary. 

FULL NAME OF CONTRIBUTOR 

Ravinder Cheema 

Anmoldeep Bajwa 

Sahib Sidhu 

Manpreet Gill 

Lynn Hannah 

Don Robertson 

Jacquie Bobenic 

Lorne West 

Dylan Van Rooyen 

This fonn is available for public inspection. 
Addresses will be obscured. 
PLEASE KEEP A COPY FOR YOUR RECORDS 

I 
I 
I 
I 
I 
I 
I 
I 
I 

THIS IS AN AMENDED REPORT 

CAMPAIGN CONTRIBUTIONS WITH A TOTAL VALUE OF $100 OR MORE 4404 
LOCAL ELECTIONS ELECTOR ORGANIZATION (22/06) 

CONTRIBUTOR'S RESIDENTIAL ADDRESS DATE CONTRIBUTION 
RECEIVED 

AMOUNT (YYYY /MM/OD) 

2022/09/30 350.00 

2022/09/30 700.00 

2022/10/02 1,000.00 

2022/10/14 500.00 

2022/08/12 100.00 

2022/08/13 100.00 

2022/08/13 200.00 

2022/08/17 100.00 

2022/08/18 1,000.00 

SUBTOTAL OF 4,050.00 THIS PAGE 

TOTAL CONTRIBUTIONS I 206 3621 Al FROM ALL FORM(S) 4404 

PAGEi 10 

OF I 25 

TOTAL OF 
CONTRIBUTOR'S 
CONTRIBUTIONS 

350.00 

700.00 

1,000.00 

500.00 

100.00 

100.00 

200.00 

100.00 

1,000.00 

This infofmation is ooleded ooder the authority of the Local Electiomi Campaign Financing Act and the Freedom 
of Information and Protection of Privacy Ad. The infofmatioo wil be used to administer provisions under the Local 
Elections Campa;gn F-inancing Ad. Questions can be direded to: Privacy Officer, Elections BC 1-800-661-8683, 

privacy@elections.bc.ca or PO Box 9275 Stn Prov Govt. Victofia BC VSW QJ6. 



NAME OF ELECTOR ORGANIZATION 

Contract With Langley Association 

Attach additional forms if necessary. 

FULL NAME OF CONTRIBUTOR 

Todd Schierling 

Lyle Bolton 

Jordan Sparrow 

Dave Semler 

Justin Tekatch 

John McQuade 

Alex Hazlett 

Parvinder Singh 

Karman Dhatt 

This fonn is available for public inspection. 
Addresses will be obscured. 
PLEASE KEEP A COPY FOR YOUR RECORDS 

I 
I 
I 
I 
I 
I 
I 
I 
I 

THIS IS AN AMENDED REPORT 

CAMPAIGN CONTRIBUTIONS WITH A TOTAL VALUE OF $100 OR MORE 4404 
LOCAL ELECTIONS ELECTOR ORGANIZATION (22/06) 

CONTRIBUTOR'S RESIDENTIAL ADDRESS 

PAGEi 11 

OF I 25 

DATE CONTRIBUTION 
TOTAL OF 

RECEIVED 
AMOUNT CONTRIBUTOR'S 

(YYYY /MM/OD) CONTRIBUTIONS 

2022/08/18 200.00 200.00 

2022/08/18 200.00 200.00 

2022/08/18 100.00 100.00 

2022/08/20 100.00 100.00 

2022/08/23 100.00 100.00 

2022/08/25 100.00 100.00 

2022/08/27 100.00 100.00 

2022/09/10 500.00 500.00 

2022/09/10 1,250.00 1,250.00 

SUBTOTAL OF 2,650.00 THIS PAGE 

TOTAL CONTRIBUTIONS I 206 3621 Al FROM ALL FORM(S) 4404 

This infofmation is ooleded ooder the authority of the Local Electiomi Campaign Financing Act and the Freedom 
of Information and Protection of Privacy Ad. The infofmatioo wil be used to administer provisions under the Local 
Elections Campa;gn F-inancing Ad. Questions can be direded to: Privacy Officer, Elections BC 1-800-661-8683, 

privacy@elections.bc.ca or PO Box 9275 Stn Prov Govt. Victofia BC VSW QJ6. 



NAME OF ELECTOR ORGANIZATION 

Contract With Langley Association 

Attach additional forms if necessary. 

FULL NAME OF CONTRIBUTOR 

Steve Kooner 

Davinder Grewal 

Kimberly DeThomas 

Rana Dhatt 

Joginder Randhawa 

Kevin Harman 

Bimal Davda 

Gurmeet Neelon 

Ricky Deo 

This fonn is available for public inspection. 
Addresses will be obscured. 
PLEASE KEEP A COPY FOR YOUR RECORDS 

I 
I 
I 
I 
I 
I 
I 
I 
I 

THIS IS AN AMENDED REPORT 

CAMPAIGN CONTRIBUTIONS WITH A TOTAL VALUE OF $100 OR MORE 4404 
LOCAL ELECTIONS ELECTOR ORGANIZATION (22/06) 

CONTRIBUTOR'S RESIDENTIAL ADDRESS DATE CONTRIBUTION 
RECEIVED 

AMOUNT (YYYY /MM/OD) 

2022/09/11 250.00 

2022/09/11 1,250.00 

2022/09/11 1,250.00 

2022/09/12 500.00 

2022/09/13 1,250.00 

2022/09/14 100.00 

2022/09/15 500.00 

2022/09/16 1,000.00 

2022/09/16 250.00 

SUBTOTAL OF 6,350.00 THIS PAGE 

TOTAL CONTRIBUTIONS I 206 3621 Al FROM ALL FORM(S) 4404 

PAGEi 12 

OF I 25 

TOTAL OF 
CONTRIBUTOR'S 
CONTRIBUTIONS 

250.00 

1,250.00 

1,250.00 

500.00 

1,250.00 

100.00 

500.00 

1,000.00 

250.00 

This infofmation is ooleded ooder the authority of the Local Electiomi Campaign Financing Act and the Freedom 
of Information and Protection of Privacy Ad. The infofmatioo wil be used to administer provisions under the Local 
Elections Campa;gn F-inancing Ad. Questions can be direded to: Privacy Officer, Elections BC 1-800-661-8683, 

privacy@elections.bc.ca or PO Box 9275 Stn Prov Govt. Victofia BC VSW QJ6. 



NAME OF ELECTOR ORGANIZATION 

Contract With Langley Association 

Attach additional forms if necessary. 

FULL NAME OF CONTRIBUTOR 

Rajinder Brar 

Manjit Kaler 

Ranjit Aadmi 

Franco Papalia 

Michael Grewal 

Gurmeet Rai 

Satinderpal Baughan 

Kam Badyal 

Pardeep Rai 

This fonn is available for public inspection. 
Addresses will be obscured. 
PLEASE KEEP A COPY FOR YOUR RECORDS 

I 
I 
I 
I 
I 
I 
I 
I 
I 

THIS IS AN AMENDED REPORT 

CAMPAIGN CONTRIBUTIONS WITH A TOTAL VALUE OF $100 OR MORE 4404 
LOCAL ELECTIONS ELECTOR ORGANIZATION (22/06) 

CONTRIBUTOR'S RESIDENTIAL ADDRESS DATE CONTRIBUTION 
RECEIVED 

AMOUNT (YYYY /MM/OD) 

2022/09/16 1,250.00 

2022/09/17 500.00 

2022/09/18 1,250.00 

2022/09/19 1,250.00 

2022/09/19 500.00 

2022/09/19 1,250.00 

2022/09/19 1,250.00 

2022/09/19 1,250.00 

2022/09/20 500.00 

SUBTOTAL OF 9,000.00 THIS PAGE 

TOTAL CONTRIBUTIONS I 206 3621 Al FROM ALL FORM(S) 4404 

PAGEi 13 

OF I 25 

TOTAL OF 
CONTRIBUTOR'S 
CONTRIBUTIONS 

1,250.00 

500.00 

1,250.00 

1,250.00 

500.00 

1,250.00 

1,250.00 

1,250.00 

500.00 

This infofmation is ooleded ooder the authority of the Local Electiomi Campaign Financing Act and the Freedom 
of Information and Protection of Privacy Ad. The infofmatioo wil be used to administer provisions under the Local 
Elections Campa;gn F-inancing Ad. Questions can be direded to: Privacy Officer, Elections BC 1-800-661-8683, 

privacy@elections.bc.ca or PO Box 9275 Stn Prov Govt. Victofia BC VSW QJ6. 



NAME OF ELECTOR ORGANIZATION 

Contract With Langley Association 

Attach additional forms if necessary. 

FULL NAME OF CONTRIBUTOR 

Allen French 

Rachel Bolongaro 

Amar Bains 

Jagjeevan Sidhu 

Murray Wood 

Maryalice Wood 

Nola Blackburn 

Shiyao Liu 

Dan Sundvick 

This fonn is available for public inspection. 
Addresses will be obscured. 
PLEASE KEEP A COPY FOR YOUR RECORDS 

I 
I 
I 
I 
I 
I 
I 
I 
I 

THIS IS AN AMENDED REPORT 

CAMPAIGN CONTRIBUTIONS WITH A TOTAL VALUE OF $100 OR MORE 4404 
LOCAL ELECTIONS ELECTOR ORGANIZATION (22/06) 

CONTRIBUTOR'S RESIDENTIAL ADDRESS DATE CONTRIBUTION 
RECEIVED 

AMOUNT (YYYY /MM/OD) 

2022/09/20 250.00 

2022/09/20 250.00 

2022/09/20 500.00 

2022/09/22 1,250.00 

2022/09/22 1,250.00 

2022/09/22 1,250.00 

2022/09/23 1,200.00 

2022/09/23 500.00 

2022/09/23 100.00 

SUBTOTAL OF 6,550.00 THIS PAGE 

TOTAL CONTRIBUTIONS I 206 3621 Al FROM ALL FORM(S) 4404 

PAGEi 14 

OF I 25 

TOTAL OF 
CONTRIBUTOR'S 
CONTRIBUTIONS 

250.00 

250.00 

500.00 

1,250.00 

1,250.00 

1,250.00 

1,200.00 

500.00 

100.00 

This infofmation is ooleded ooder the authority of the Local Electiomi Campaign Financing Act and the Freedom 
of Information and Protection of Privacy Ad. The infofmatioo wil be used to administer provisions under the Local 
Elections Campa;gn F-inancing Ad. Questions can be direded to: Privacy Officer, Elections BC 1-800-661-8683, 

privacy@elections.bc.ca or PO Box 9275 Stn Prov Govt. Victofia BC VSW QJ6. 



NAME OF ELECTOR ORGANIZATION 

Contract With Langley Association 

Attach additional forms if necessary. 

FULL NAME OF CONTRIBUTOR 

Peter Warkentin 

Harjit Sidhu 

Kareena Sidhu 

Amardeep Dhaliwal 

Sukhvir Dhaliwal 

Kamaljit Corbett 

Jeffery Corbett 

Alisha Dial 

Jaya Dial 

This fonn is available for public inspection. 
Addresses will be obscured. 
PLEASE KEEP A COPY FOR YOUR RECORDS 

I 
I 
I 
I 
I 
I 
I 
I 
I 

THIS IS AN AMENDED REPORT 

CAMPAIGN CONTRIBUTIONS WITH A TOTAL VALUE OF $100 OR MORE 4404 
LOCAL ELECTIONS ELECTOR ORGANIZATION (22/06) 

CONTRIBUTOR'S RESIDENTIAL ADDRESS DATE CONTRIBUTION 
RECEIVED 

AMOUNT (YYYY /MM/OD) 

2022/09/23 1,250.00 

2022/09/27 1,250.00 

2022/09/27 1,250.00 

2022/09/27 1,250.00 

2022/09/27 1,250.00 

2022/09/27 1,250.00 

2022/09/27 1,250.00 

2022/09/27 1,250.00 

2022/09/27 1,250.00 

SUBTOTAL OF 11 ,250.00 THIS PAGE 

TOTAL CONTRIBUTIONS I 206 3621 Al FROM ALL FORM(S) 4404 

PAGEi 15 

OF I 25 

TOTAL OF 
CONTRIBUTOR'S 
CONTRIBUTIONS 

1,250.00 

1,250.00 

1,250.00 

1,250.00 

1,250.00 

1,250.00 

1,250.00 

1,250.00 

1,250.00 

This infofmation is ooleded ooder the authority of the Local Electiomi Campaign Financing Act and the Freedom 
of Information and Protection of Privacy Ad. The infofmatioo wil be used to administer provisions under the Local 
Elections Campa;gn F-inancing Ad. Questions can be direded to: Privacy Officer, Elections BC 1-800-661-8683, 

privacy@elections.bc.ca or PO Box 9275 Stn Prov Govt. Victofia BC VSW QJ6. 



NAME OF ELECTOR ORGANIZATION 

Contract With Langley Association 

Attach additional forms if necessary. 

FULL NAME OF CONTRIBUTOR 

Manny Bains 

Nikki Bassi 

Babu Dhaliwal 

Malkiat Dhaliwal 

Brian Holmes 

Iqbal Grewal 

Amar Mundi 

Arvin Kang 

Aaron Kang 

This fonn is available for public inspection. 
Addresses will be obscured. 
PLEASE KEEP A COPY FOR YOUR RECORDS 

I 
I 
I 
I 
I 
I 
I 
I 
I 

THIS IS AN AMENDED REPORT 

CAMPAIGN CONTRIBUTIONS WITH A TOTAL VALUE OF $100 OR MORE 4404 
LOCAL ELECTIONS ELECTOR ORGANIZATION (22/06) 

CONTRIBUTOR'S RESIDENTIAL ADDRESS DATE CONTRIBUTION 
RECEIVED 

AMOUNT (YYYY /MM/OD) 

2022/09/29 1,250.00 

2022/09/29 1,250.00 

2022/09/29 1,250.00 

2022/09/29 1,250.00 

2022/09/30 500.00 

2022/09/30 1,250.00 

2022/09/30 500.00 

2022/09/30 1,250.00 

2022/09/30 1,250.00 

SUBTOTAL OF 9,750.00 THIS PAGE 

TOTAL CONTRIBUTIONS I 206 3621 Al FROM ALL FORM(S) 4404 

PAGEi 16 

OF I 25 

TOTAL OF 
CONTRIBUTOR'S 
CONTRIBUTIONS 

1,250.00 

1,250.00 

1,250.00 

1,250.00 

500.00 

1,250.00 

500.00 

1,250.00 

1,250.00 

This infofmation is ooleded ooder the authority of the Local Electiomi Campaign Financing Act and the Freedom 
of Information and Protection of Privacy Ad. The infofmatioo wil be used to administer provisions under the Local 
Elections Campa;gn F-inancing Ad. Questions can be direded to: Privacy Officer, Elections BC 1-800-661-8683, 

privacy@elections.bc.ca or PO Box 9275 Stn Prov Govt. Victofia BC VSW QJ6. 



NAME OF ELECTOR ORGANIZATION 

Contract With Langley Association 

Attach additional forms if necessary. 

FULL NAME OF CONTRIBUTOR 

Sukhjinder Kang 

Rajvir Kang 

Baljit Kang 

Satbir Cheema 

Christopher Wall 

Calvin Bas ran 

Shamher Brar 

Jaspinder Ghuman 

Daljeet Singh 

This fonn is available for public inspection. 
Addresses will be obscured. 
PLEASE KEEP A COPY FOR YOUR RECORDS 

I 
I 
I 
I 
I 
I 
I 
I 
I 

THIS IS AN AMENDED REPORT 

CAMPAIGN CONTRIBUTIONS WITH A TOTAL VALUE OF $100 OR MORE 4404 
LOCAL ELECTIONS ELECTOR ORGANIZATION (22/06) 

CONTRIBUTOR'S RESIDENTIAL ADDRESS DATE CONTRIBUTION 
RECEIVED 

AMOUNT (YYYY /MM/OD) 

2022/09/30 1,250.00 

2022/09/30 1,250.00 

2022/09/30 1,250.00 

2022/10/01 500.00 

2022/10/01 500.00 

2022/10/05 500.00 

2022/10/05 1,000.00 

2022/10/07 500.00 

2022/10/08 1,250.00 

SUBTOTAL OF 8,000.00 THIS PAGE 

TOTAL CONTRIBUTIONS I 206 3621 Al FROM ALL FORM(S) 4404 

PAGEi 17 

OF I 25 

TOTAL OF 
CONTRIBUTOR'S 
CONTRIBUTIONS 

1,250.00 

1,250.00 

1,250.00 

1,750.00 

500.00 

500.00 

1,000.00 

500.00 

1,250.00 

This infofmation is ooleded ooder the authority of the Local Electiomi Campaign Financing Act and the Freedom 
of Information and Protection of Privacy Ad. The infofmatioo wil be used to administer provisions under the Local 
Elections Campa;gn F-inancing Ad. Questions can be direded to: Privacy Officer, Elections BC 1-800-661-8683, 

privacy@elections.bc.ca or PO Box 9275 Stn Prov Govt. Victofia BC VSW QJ6. 



NAME OF ELECTOR ORGANIZATION 

Contract With Langley Association 

Attach additional forms if necessary. 

FULL NAME OF CONTRIBUTOR 

Baldev Kaler 

Gus Bajwa 

Harinder Sandhu 

Mark van der Zalm 

Amrender Dhillon 

Avtar Dhaliwal 

Joginder Wahlla 

Malkeet Singh Saran 

Mandeep Bains 

This fonn is available for public inspection. 
Addresses will be obscured. 
PLEASE KEEP A COPY FOR YOUR RECORDS 

I 
I 
I 
I 
I 
I 
I 
I 
I 

THIS IS AN AMENDED REPORT 

CAMPAIGN CONTRIBUTIONS WITH A TOTAL VALUE OF $100 OR MORE 4404 
LOCAL ELECTIONS ELECTOR ORGANIZATION (22/06) 

CONTRIBUTOR'S RESIDENTIAL ADDRESS DATE CONTRIBUTION 
RECEIVED 

AMOUNT (YYYY /MM/OD) 

2022/10/09 500.00 

2022/10/13 1,000.00 

2022/10/15 100.00 

2022/10/15 1,000.00 

2022/08/23 1,250.00 

2022/08/23 200.00 

2022/08/23 500.00 

2022/08/23 1,250.00 

2022/08/23 250.00 

SUBTOTAL OF 6,050.00 THIS PAGE 

TOTAL CONTRIBUTIONS I 206 3621 Al FROM ALL FORM(S) 4404 

PAGEi 18 

OF I 25 

TOTAL OF 
CONTRIBUTOR'S 
CONTRIBUTIONS 

500.00 

1,000.00 

100.00 

1,000.00 

1,250.00 

200.00 

500.00 

1,250.00 

250.00 

This infofmation is ooleded ooder the authority of the Local Electiomi Campaign Financing Act and the Freedom 
of Information and Protection of Privacy Ad. The infofmatioo wil be used to administer provisions under the Local 
Elections Campa;gn F-inancing Ad. Questions can be direded to: Privacy Officer, Elections BC 1-800-661-8683, 

privacy@elections.bc.ca or PO Box 9275 Stn Prov Govt. Victofia BC VSW QJ6. 



NAME OF ELECTOR ORGANIZATION 

Contract With Langley Association 

Attach additional forms if necessary. 

FULL NAME OF CONTRIBUTOR 

Manmohan Jawandha 

Manny Chehil 

Manvir Ghuman 

Rajinder Singh 

Richard Tam 

Steven Sihota 

Tariq Ghuman 

Ali Steelers 

Bradley Newell 

This fonn is available for public inspection. 
Addresses will be obscured. 
PLEASE KEEP A COPY FOR YOUR RECORDS 

I 
I 
I 
I 
I 
I 
I 
I 
I 

THIS IS AN AMENDED REPORT 

CAMPAIGN CONTRIBUTIONS WITH A TOTAL VALUE OF $100 OR MORE 4404 
LOCAL ELECTIONS ELECTOR ORGANIZATION (22/06) 

CONTRIBUTOR'S RESIDENTIAL ADDRESS DATE CONTRIBUTION 
RECEIVED 

AMOUNT (YYYY /MM/OD) 

2022/08/23 1,250.00 

2022/08/23 1,250.00 

2022/08/23 1,000.00 

2022/08/23 200.00 

2022/08/23 800.00 

2022/08/23 500.00 

2022/08/23 1,250.00 

2022/08/28 230.00 

2022/08/28 1,250.00 

SUBTOTAL OF 7,730.00 THIS PAGE 

TOTAL CONTRIBUTIONS I 206 3621 Al FROM ALL FORM(S) 4404 

PAGEi 19 

OF I 25 

TOTAL OF 
CONTRIBUTOR'S 
CONTRIBUTIONS 

1,250.00 

1,250.00 

1,000.00 

200.00 

800.00 

500.00 

1,250.00 

230.00 

1,250.00 

This infofmation is ooleded ooder the authority of the Local Electiomi Campaign Financing Act and the Freedom 
of Information and Protection of Privacy Ad. The infofmatioo wil be used to administer provisions under the Local 
Elections Campa;gn F-inancing Ad. Questions can be direded to: Privacy Officer, Elections BC 1-800-661-8683, 

privacy@elections.bc.ca or PO Box 9275 Stn Prov Govt. Victofia BC VSW QJ6. 



NAME OF ELECTOR ORGANIZATION 

Contract With Langley Association 

Attach additional forms if necessary. 

FULL NAME OF CONTRIBUTOR 

Brock Dorwood 

Frances Hall 

Jonquil Hallgate 

Maria Newell 

Marilyn Martin 

John Sawchuk 

Aanchal G hai 

Aneetpal Saran 

Harinder Kaur Deo 

This fonn is available for public inspection. 
Addresses will be obscured. 
PLEASE KEEP A COPY FOR YOUR RECORDS 

I 
I 
I 
I 
I 
I 
I 
I 
I 

THIS IS AN AMENDED REPORT 

CAMPAIGN CONTRIBUTIONS WITH A TOTAL VALUE OF $100 OR MORE 4404 
LOCAL ELECTIONS ELECTOR ORGANIZATION (22/06) 

CONTRIBUTOR'S RESIDENTIAL ADDRESS DATE CONTRIBUTION 
RECEIVED 

AMOUNT (YYYY /MM/OD) 

2022/08/28 100.00 

2022/08/28 120.00 

2022/08/28 130.00 

2022/08/28 1,250.00 

2022/08/28 100.00 

2022/09/18 500.00 

2022/09/19 1,250.00 

2022/09/19 1,250.00 

2022/09/19 200.00 

SUBTOTAL OF 4,900.00 THIS PAGE 

TOTAL CONTRIBUTIONS I 206 3621 Al FROM ALL FORM(S) 4404 

PAGEi 20 

OF I 25 

TOTAL OF 
CONTRIBUTOR'S 
CONTRIBUTIONS 

100.00 

120.00 

130.00 

1,250.00 

100.00 

500.00 

1,250.00 

1,250.00 

200.00 

This infofmation is ooleded ooder the authority of the Local Electiomi Campaign Financing Act and the Freedom 
of Information and Protection of Privacy Ad. The infofmatioo wil be used to administer provisions under the Local 
Elections Campa;gn F-inancing Ad. Questions can be direded to: Privacy Officer, Elections BC 1-800-661-8683, 

privacy@elections.bc.ca or PO Box 9275 Stn Prov Govt. Victofia BC VSW QJ6. 



NAME OF ELECTOR ORGANIZATION 

Contract With Langley Association 

Attach additional forms if necessary. 

FULL NAME OF CONTRIBUTOR 

Kuldip Chaggar 

Maninder Kaur Mlait 

Navdeep Gill 

Ronakkumar Thakkar 

Sahaspreet Mahroke 

Sanjay Ghai 

Sarbjit Kaur Johal 

Swarn Singh Sekhon 

Uday Khanna 

This fonn is available for public inspection. 
Addresses will be obscured. 
PLEASE KEEP A COPY FOR YOUR RECORDS 

I 
I 
I 
I 
I 
I 
I 
I 
I 

THIS IS AN AMENDED REPORT 

CAMPAIGN CONTRIBUTIONS WITH A TOTAL VALUE OF $100 OR MORE 4404 
LOCAL ELECTIONS ELECTOR ORGANIZATION (22/06) 

CONTRIBUTOR'S RESIDENTIAL ADDRESS DATE CONTRIBUTION 
RECEIVED 

AMOUNT (YYYY /MM/OD) 

2022/09/19 1,250.00 

2022/09/19 200.00 

2022/09/19 1,250.00 

2022/09/19 1,000.00 

2022/09/19 1,250.00 

2022/09/19 1,250.00 

2022/09/19 1,250.00 

2022/09/19 750.00 

2022/09/19 1,250.00 

SUBTOTAL OF 9,450.00 THIS PAGE 

TOTAL CONTRIBUTIONS I 206 3621 Al FROM ALL FORM(S) 4404 

PAGEi 21 

OF I 25 

TOTAL OF 
CONTRIBUTOR'S 
CONTRIBUTIONS 

1,250.00 

200.00 

1,250.00 

1,000.00 

1,250.00 

1,250.00 

1,250.00 

750.00 

1,250.00 

This infofmation is ooleded ooder the authority of the Local Electiomi Campaign Financing Act and the Freedom 
of Information and Protection of Privacy Ad. The infofmatioo wil be used to administer provisions under the Local 
Elections Campa;gn F-inancing Ad. Questions can be direded to: Privacy Officer, Elections BC 1-800-661-8683, 

privacy@elections.bc.ca or PO Box 9275 Stn Prov Govt. Victofia BC VSW QJ6. 



NAME OF ELECTOR ORGANIZATION 

Contract With Langley Association 

Attach additional forms if necessary. 

FULL NAME OF CONTRIBUTOR 

Utkarsh Suri 

Bhupindra Bains 

Sarbjit Bains 

Jasdeep Rai 

Rajdeep Rai 

Jagdeep Gill 

Gurmail Kooner 

Harminder Kooner 

This fonn is available for public inspection. 
Addresses will be obscured. 
PLEASE KEEP A COPY FOR YOUR RECORDS 

I 

I 
I 
I 
I 
I 
I 
I 

THIS IS AN AMENDED REPORT 

CAMPAIGN CONTRIBUTIONS WITH A TOTAL VALUE OF $100 OR MORE 4404 
LOCAL ELECTIONS ELECTOR ORGANIZATION (22/06) 

CONTRIBUTOR'S RESIDENTIAL ADDRESS DATE CONTRIBUTION 
RECEIVED 

AMOUNT (YYYY /MM/OD) 

2022/09/19 1,250.00 

2023/01 /05 57.21 

2023/01 /06 1,250.00 

2023/01 /06 1,250.00 

2023/01 /06 1,250.00 

2023/01 /06 1,250.00 

2023/01 /10 1,250.00 

2023/01 /13 1,250.00 

2023/01 /13 1,250.00 

SUBTOTAL OF 10,057.21 THIS PAGE 

TOTAL CONTRIBUTIONS I 206 3621 Al FROM ALL FORM(S) 4404 

PAGEi 22 

OF I 25 

TOTAL OF 
CONTRIBUTOR'S 
CONTRIBUTIONS 

1,250.00 

4,946.21 

1,250.00 

1,250.00 

1,250.00 

1,250.00 

1,250.00 

1,250.00 

1,450.00 

This infofmation is ooleded ooder the authority of the Local Electiomi Campaign Financing Act and the Freedom 
of Information and Protection of Privacy Ad. The infofmatioo wil be used to administer provisions under the Local 
Elections Campa;gn F-inancing Ad. Questions can be direded to: Privacy Officer, Elections BC 1-800-661-8683, 

privacy@elections.bc.ca or PO Box 9275 Stn Prov Govt. Victofia BC VSW QJ6. 



NAME OF ELECTOR ORGANIZATION 

Contract With Langley Association 

Attach additional forms if necessary. 

FULL NAME OF CONTRIBUTOR 

Amarjit Kailey 

Ravinder Ghuman 

Satbir Cheema 

Krinder Rai 

Sukhminder Rai 

Jagdeep Jassal 

Karmjeet Grewal 

Hardeep Grewal 

Donald Munro 

This fonn is available for public inspection. 
Addresses will be obscured. 
PLEASE KEEP A COPY FOR YOUR RECORDS 

I 
I 
I 
I 
I 
I 
I 
I 
I 

THIS IS AN AMENDED REPORT 

CAMPAIGN CONTRIBUTIONS WITH A TOTAL VALUE OF $100 OR MORE 4404 
LOCAL ELECTIONS ELECTOR ORGANIZATION (22/06) 

CONTRIBUTOR'S RESIDENTIAL ADDRESS DATE CONTRIBUTION 
RECEIVED 

AMOUNT (YYYY /MM/OD) 

2023/01 /13 1,250.00 

2023/01 /13 1,250.00 

2023/01 /13 1,250.00 

2023/01 /15 1,250.00 

2023/01 /15 1,250.00 

2023/01 /20 1,250.00 

2023/01 /20 1,200.00 

2023/01 /20 1,200.00 

2023/01 /20 1,324.00 

SUBTOTAL OF 11 ,224.00 THIS PAGE 

TOTAL CONTRIBUTIONS I 206 3621 Al FROM ALL FORM(S) 4404 

PAGEi 23 

OF I 25 

TOTAL OF 
CONTRIBUTOR'S 
CONTRIBUTIONS 

1,250.00 

1,250.00 

1,750.00 

1,250.00 

1,250.00 

1,250.00 

1,200.00 

1,200.00 

1,324.00 

This infofmation is ooleded ooder the authority of the Local Electiomi Campaign Financing Act and the Freedom 
of Information and Protection of Privacy Ad. The infofmatioo wil be used to administer provisions under the Local 
Elections Campa;gn F-inancing Ad. Questions can be direded to: Privacy Officer, Elections BC 1-800-661-8683, 

privacy@elections.bc.ca or PO Box 9275 Stn Prov Govt. Victofia BC VSW QJ6. 



NAME OF ELECTOR ORGANIZATION 

Contract With Langley Association 

Attach additional forms if necessary. 

FULL NAME OF CONTRIBUTOR 

Aman Kumar 

Satish Kumar 

Rebekah Crowley 

Stephen Ferguson 

Bawa Randhawa 

Fiona Tao 

Jasneet Rana 

Jordan Tao 

Luvdeep Randgawa 

This fonn is available for public inspection. 
Addresses will be obscured. 
PLEASE KEEP A COPY FOR YOUR RECORDS 

I 
I 
I 
I 
I 
I 
I 
I 
I 

THIS IS AN AMENDED REPORT 

CAMPAIGN CONTRIBUTIONS WITH A TOTAL VALUE OF $100 OR MORE 4404 
LOCAL ELECTIONS ELECTOR ORGANIZATION (22/06) 

CONTRIBUTOR'S RESIDENTIAL ADDRESS DATE CONTRIBUTION 
RECEIVED 

AMOUNT (YYYY /MM/OD) 

2023/01 /22 1,250.00 

2023/01 /23 1,250.00 

2023/01 /25 1,324.00 

2023/01 /26 1,324.00 

2023/02/15 1,324.00 

2023/02/15 1,324.00 

2023/02/15 1,324.00 

2023/02/15 1,324.00 

2023/02/15 1,324.00 

SUBTOTAL OF 11 ,768.00 THIS PAGE 

TOTAL CONTRIBUTIONS I 206 3621 Al FROM ALL FORM(S) 4404 

PAGEi 24 

OF I 25 

TOTAL OF 
CONTRIBUTOR'S 
CONTRIBUTIONS 

2,500.00 

1,250.00 

1,324.00 

1,324.00 

1,324.00 

1,324.00 

1,324.00 

1,324.00 

2,574.00 

This infofmation is ooleded ooder the authority of the Local Electiomi Campaign Financing Act and the Freedom 
of Information and Protection of Privacy Ad. The infofmatioo wil be used to administer provisions under the Local 
Elections Campa;gn F-inancing Ad. Questions can be direded to: Privacy Officer, Elections BC 1-800-661-8683, 

privacy@elections.bc.ca or PO Box 9275 Stn Prov Govt. Victofia BC VSW QJ6. 



NAME OF ELECTOR ORGANIZATION 

Contract With Langley Association 

Attach additional forms if necessary. 

FULL NAME OF CONTRIBUTOR 

Schuleen Tao 

Wey Lan Yung 

Karen Belcourt 

Manmohan Heer 

Joel Neufeld 

Roger Rai 

Sarbjeet Rai 

This fonn is available for public inspection. 
Addresses will be obscured. 
PLEASE KEEP A COPY FOR YOUR RECORDS 

I 
I 
I 
I 
I 
I 
I 
I 
I 

THIS IS AN AMENDED REPORT 

CAMPAIGN CONTRIBUTIONS WITH A TOTAL VALUE OF $100 OR MORE 4404 
LOCAL ELECTIONS ELECTOR ORGANIZATION (22/06) 

CONTRIBUTOR'S RESIDENTIAL ADDRESS DATE 
RECEIVED 

(YYYY /MM/OD) 

2023/02/15 

2023/02/15 

2023/02/17 

2023/03/09 

2023/03/23 

2023/03/24 

2023/03/24 

SUBTOTAL OF 
THIS PAGE 

CONTRIBUTION 
AMOUNT 

1,324.00 

1,324.00 

1,324.00 

1,200.00 

1,324.00 

1,324.00 

1,324.00 

9,144.00 

TOTAL CONTRIBUTIONS I 206 3621 Al FROM ALL FORM(S) 4404 

PAGEi 25 

OF I 25 

TOTAL OF 
CONTRIBUTOR'S 
CONTRIBUTIONS 

1,324.00 

2,574.00 

1,324.00 

1,200.00 

6,213.00 

1,324.00 

1,324.00 

This infofmation is ooleded ooder the authority of the Local Electiomi Campaign Financing Act and the Freedom 
of Information and Protection of Privacy Ad. The infofmatioo wil be used to administer provisions under the Local 
Elections Campa;gn F-inancing Ad. Questions can be direded to: Privacy Officer, Elections BC 1-800-661-8683, 

privacy@elections.bc.ca or PO Box 9275 Stn Prov Govt. Victofia BC VSW QJ6. 



THIS IS AN AMENDED REPORT 

OTHER INCOME AND TRANSFERS RECEIVED 4406 
LOCAL ELECTIONS ELECTOR ORGANIZATION (22/03) 

NAME OF ELECTOR ORGANIZATION 
Contract With Langley Association 

PAGEi 01 

oFI 01 

Report all transfers received and income that are not campaign contributions or loans on this form. 

DATE DESCRIPTION (YYYY /MM/ DD) 

2022/08/04 Eric Woodward Campaign Account Transfer 

2022/08/12 Eric Woodward Campaign Account Transfer 

2022/08/31 Robert Rindt Photography Transfer 

2022/08/31 Robert Rindt Graphic Design Transfer 

2022/08/31 Robert Rindt Video Production Transfer 

2022/08/31 Timothy Baillie Graphic Design 

2022/08/31 Timothy Baillie Video Production Transfer 

2022/08/31 Misty Van Popta Photography Transfer 

2022/08/31 Steve Ferguson Photography Transfer 

2022/09/09 Robert Rindt Campaign Account Transfer 

2022/09/09 Timothy Baillie Campaign Account Transfer 

This fonn is available for public inspection. 
PLEASE KEEP A COPY FOR YOUR RECORDS 

$AMOUNT 

1,250.00 

99,418.00 

265.13 

606.38 

2,520.00 

420.00 

1,701.00 

372.75 

157.50 

4,026.66 

2,832.00 

TOTAL 113,569.42 A 

This infofmation is ooleded ooder the authority of the Local Electiomi Campaign Financing Act and the Freedom 
of Information and Protection of Privacy Ad. The infofmatioo wil be used to administer provisions under the Local 
Elections Campa;gn F-inancing Ad. Questions can be direded to: Privacy Officer, Elections BC 1-800-661-8683, 

privacy@elections.bc.ca or PO Box 9275 Stn Prov Govt. Victofia BC VSW QJ6. 



THIS IS AN AMENDED REPORT 

'9 A non-partisan Office of lhe legl~ature 
CONTRIBUTIONS AND LOANS (22/03) 

LOCAL ELECTIONS ELECTOR ORGANIZATION 

NAME Of ELECTOR ORGANIZATION 
Contract With Langley Association 

PAGE@] 

OF! 03 

Complete one entry for each prohibited campaign contribution or loan received. Attach additional forms if necessary. 

PROHIBITED CONTRIBUTION 

RECEIVED FROM DATE DATE DATE REMITTED TO 
RECEIVED $VALUE RETURNED OR ELECTIONS BC 

j8JNDIVIDUAL □ ORGANIZATION 
(YYYY /MM/ OD) (YYYY/MM/DD) (YYYY /MM/ DD) 

□ ANONYMOUS 
2022/08/11 100.00 2023/01/12 I 

DESCRIPTION OF HOW THE PROHIBITED CONTRIBUTION WAS RECEIVED 
Donorbox Online Contribution 

FULL NAME OF INDIVIDUAL OR ORGANIZATION 
Tony Burke 

ADDRESS OF ORGANIZATION, IF APPLICABLE 

PROHIBITED LOAN 

DESCRIPTION OF HOW THE PROHIBITED LOAN WAS RECEIVED DATE 
RETURNED TO LENDER 

C(YYY /MM/DO) 

NAME OF LENDER 

I DATE RECEIVED (YYYY /MM/OD) 11 DATE DUE (YYYY /MM/DO) II$ ORIGINALAMOUNT OF LOAN 

.... 1 L_O_A_N_I-NT_E_R_E_S_T_R-AT_e_ •_y. _______________ _,1 ... 1 P-R-IM_E_R-AT_e_·_% ________________ __ _, 

•PRIME RATE OF INTEREST: 
REQUIRED FOR LOANS FROM SAVINGS INSTITUTIONS -AVAILABLE ON ELECTIONS BC WEBSITE 

Thi$ lnto<mauor. I$ Cdleaf:d under Ult a!AhOOly Of lht LOcaf atc:riof'ls ~ FltNt'lclnfl Act ano I.he l'roedom 
,_,~n -.,f~,./llt,f,,,-,y 4N ~ lri(N'ffl~willha 11<t--4 M lllfmWc1-.r---..klntt,c 11Ma-~tu 1/V'ltJ 



THIS IS AN AMENDED REPORT 

"9" A non-partisan Office of the leghlature 
CONTRIBUTIONS AND LOANS (22/03) 

LOCAL ELECTIONS ELECTOR ORGANIZATION 

NAME OF ELECTOR ORGANIZATION 
Contract With Langley Association 

PAGEi 02 

OF! 03 
Complete one entry for each prohibited campaign contribution or loan received. Attach additional forms If necessary. 

PROHIBITED CONTRIBUTION 

RECEIVED FROM DATE DATE DATE REMITTED TO 

J8jNDIVIDUAL 

RECEIVED SVALUE RETURNED OR ELECTIONS BC 

□ ORGANIZATION 
(YYYY/MM/DD) (YYYYIMM/00) (YYYY/MM/DD) 

□ ANONYMOUS 
2022/08/14 200.00 2023/01/12 

I 
DESCRIPTION OF HOW THE PROHIBITED CONTRIBUTION WAS RECEIVED 
Donorbox Online Contribution 

FULL NAME OF INDIVIDUAL OR ORGANIZATION 
Donald Anderson 

ADDRESS OF ORGANIZATION, IF APPLICABLE 

PROHIBITED LOAN 

DESCRIPTION OF HOW THE PROHIBITED LOAN WAS RECEIVED DATE 
RETURNED TO LENDER 

(VYYY/MM/00) 

NAME OF LENDER 

I DATE RECEIVED (YYYY/MM/DD) II DATE DUE (YYVY/MM/00) 

I 
S ORIGINALAMOUNT OF LOAN 

~' L_O_A_N_IN_T_E_R_e_sT_RA_T_E_% ______________ __.l .... 1 P-R-IM_E_RA_T_e_·•_v• _________________ _. 

0 PRIME RATE OF INTEREST: 
REQUIRED FOR LOANS FROM SAVINGS INSTITUTIONS -AVAILABLE ON ELECTIONS BC WEBSITE 

TNs inronnar:on ,s o:xieaea c:noer lht autl'IOt'ily ol lhe Local E»cliOns ~~Act and &neFf'tHKJOm 
,..,~~~ N~Arl Tf\• ln-ftwffl•IIIVlwlllN ,141.,.t"" .,.....,.,•r~IN'lc ~,..,,_ f,v,• I 



THIS IS AN AMENDED REPORT 

• • A non11artisan Office of the Legislature 
CONTRIBUTIONS AND LOANS (22/03) 

LOCAL ELECTIONS ELECTOR ORGANIZATION 

NAME OF ELECTOR ORGANIZATION 
Contract With Langley Association 

PAGEi 03 

oFI 03 

Complete one entry for each prohibited campaign contribution or loan received. Attach additional forms if necessary. 

PROHIBITED CONTRIBUTION 

RECEIVED FROM DATE DATE DATE REMITTED TO 
RECEIVED $VALUE RETURNED OR ELECTIONS BC 

O!LNDIVIDUAL 0 ORGANIZATION 
(YYYY /MM/00) (YYYY/MM/0D) (YYYY/MM/DO) 

□ ANONYMOUS 2022/08/27 100.00 2023/01/12 I 
DESCRIPTION OF HOW THE PROHIBITED CONTRIBUTION WAS RECEIVED 
Donorbox Online Contribution 

FULL NAME OF INDIVIDUAL OR ORGANIZATION 
Marlene Pierce 

ADDRESS OF ORGANIZATION, IF APPLICABLE 

PROHIBITED LOAN 

DESCRIPTION OF HOW THE PROHIBITED LOAN WAS RECEIVED DATE 
RETURNED TO LENDER 

(YYYY/MM/00) 

NAME OF LENDER 

I DATE RECEIVED (YYYY/MM/DD) II DATE DUE (YYYY/MM/DD) 

I 
$ ORIGINAL AMOUNT OF LOAN 

1 .... L_O_A_N_IN_T_E_R-ES_T_RA_T_E_% ______________ ~1 .... 1 P-R-IM_E_RA_T_E_·•_¼, _________________ _, 

•PRIME RATE OF INTEREST: 
REQUIRED FOR LOANS FROM SAVINGS INSTITUTIONS -AVAILABLE ON ELECTIONS BC WEBSITE 

Thb ln!omllllon!s co:leded under lhf authorilyof !ho Local E»ctrMsc.,,,pa,g,, F~Ad and lheFfffdom 
fll~ltw, NVfOw-ll/lrllN'IN~Mf TM IMN-m .. lrrw\wlll ha 1MM M lil'l~l'W't'Nldnnc ...vl~ IM> ln,r-' 



THIS IS AN AMENDED REPORT 
•' -'•ELECTIONS ELECTION EXPENSES AND EXCLUSIONS 4408 
9° A non.partisan Office oft he Legislature 

LOCAL ELECTIONS ELECTOR ORGANIZATION (22103> 

NAME OF ELECTOR ORGANIZATION 

Contract With Langley Association 

Report the value of all goods and services used in the election period. 

ADVERTISING 

Commercial canvassing in person, by telephone, or over the internet 

Newspapers and periodicals 

Promotional materials, including newsletters, brochures, buttons and novelty items 

Radio 

Search engine marketing and optimization 

Signs 

Value of reused signs 

Social media 

Television 

Website displays 

I Other expenses (describe) Photogr&jlhy 

CAMPAIGN ADMINISTRATION 
Accounting services 

Bank charges 

Conventions, workshops and meetings 

Donations and gifts 

Fundraising functions 

Furniture and equipment 

Interest expense 

Office rent, utilities, insurance and maintenance 

Office supplies and stationary 

Postage and courier 

Professional services 

Research and data, including election surveys and polls 

Salaries and benefits 

Social functions 

Subscriptions and dues 

Telecommunications and infonnation technology 

Travel 

I Other expenses (describe) 

TOTAL 

ELECTION PERIOD 

0.00 

16,862.61 

5,4121.04 
0.00 
0.00 

0.00 
0.00 

25,353.70 
0.00 

3,972.14 

3,434.51 

0.00 

1,154.96 

1,944.38 

0.00 

0.00 
0.00 
0.0C 
0.0C 
0.0C 
0.0C 
0.0C 

11,025.00 
1,050.00 

0.00 
0.00 

699.10 
0.00 

0.00 

70,917.441 A I 
TOTAL CAMPAIGN PERIOD EXPENSES ATTRIBUTED TO CANDIDATES (must equal the sun cl all boxesAon Fonn(s) 4409) ._I __ 2_6_9;..,8_7_4_.5_3._I _B_,I 

ELECTION EXPENSES NOT SUBJECT TO LIMITS 

Communications sent exclusively to members 

Financial agent services 

Legal and accounting services 

Day-to-day administration of elector organization 

Interest on loans 

TOTAL EXPENSES NOT SUBJECT TO LIMITS 

This form is available for public inspection. 
PLEASE KEEP A COPY FOR YOUR RECORDS 

ELECTION PERIOD CAMPAIGN PERIOD 

0.00 0.0( 
0.00 0.0( 

0.00 0.0( 

0.00 0.0( 
0.00 00( 

01 C I ._I ___ ..... 01 ..... 0 ..... 



THIS IS AN AMENDED REPORT 

CAMPAIGN PERIOD EXPENSES 4409 
ATTRIBUTED TO CANDIDATES (22103) 

LOCAL ELECTIONS ELECTOR ORGANIZATION 

NAME OF ELECTOR ORGANIZATION PAGEi 01 I Contract With Langley Association 
OF I 07 I 

NAME OF CANDIDATE TO WHICH CAMPAIGN PERIOD EXPENSES ARE ATTRIBUTED 
Eric Woodward 

Complete one form for each candidate endorsed in the jurisdiction. Report the value of all campaign period expenses of 
the elector organization that are attributed to the above named candidate. The total amount of campaign period expenses 
attributed to all candidates must equal box B on Form 4408. 

CAMPAIGN PERIOD 
ADVERTISING EXPENSES 

Commercial canvassing in person, by telephone, or over the internet 4,200.00 

Newspapers and periodicals 5,146.17 
Promotional materials, including newsletters, brochures, buttons and novelty items 28,985.92 

Radio 1,708.50 

Search engine marketing and optimization 0.00 

Signs 11,267.25 

Value of reused signs 0.00 

Social media 24,482.25 

Television 0.00 

Website displays 3,010.51 

Other expenses(describe) Photography 265.1 3 

CAMPAIGN ADMINISTRATION 
Accounting services 0.00 

Bank charges 435.24 
Conventions, workshops and meetings 915.41 

Donations and gifts 0.00 

Fundraising functions 0.00 

Furniture and equipment 0.00 

Interest expense 0.00 

Office rent, utilities, insurance and maintenance 262.50 

Office supplies and stationary 0.00 

Postage and courier 0.00 

Professional services 0.00 

Research and data, including election surveys and polls 0.00 

Salaries and benefits 1,793.78 

Social functions 0.00 

Subscriptions and dues 0.00 

Telecommunications and information technology 146.66 

Travel 0.00 

Other expenses(describe) 

TOTAL CAMPAIGN PERIOD EXPENSES FOR ABOVE NAMED CANDIDATE I 82,619.11 1 A I 

This fonn is available for public inspection. 
PLEASE KEEP A COPY FOR YOUR RECORDS 

This infofmation is ooleded ooder the authority of the Local Electiomi Campaign Financing Act and the Freedom 
of Information and Protection of Privacy Ad. The infofmatioo wil be used to administer provisions under the Local 
Elections Campa;gn F-inancing Ad. Questions can be direded to: Privacy Officer, Elections BC 1-800-661-8683, 

privacy@elections.bc.ca or PO Box 9275 Stn Prov Govt. Victofia BC VSW QJ6. 



THIS IS AN AMENDED REPORT 

CAMPAIGN PERIOD EXPENSES 4409 
ATTRIBUTED TO CANDIDATES (22103) 

LOCAL ELECTIONS ELECTOR ORGANIZATION 

NAME OF ELECTOR ORGANIZATION PAGEi 02 I Contract With Langley Association 
OF I 07 I 

NAME OF CANDIDATE TO WHICH CAMPAIGN PERIOD EXPENSES ARE ATTRIBUTED 

Timothy Baillie 

Complete one form for each candidate endorsed in the jurisdiction. Report the value of all campaign period expenses of 
the elector organization that are attributed to the above named candidate. The total amount of campaign period expenses 
attributed to all candidates must equal box B on Form 4408. 

CAMPAIGN PERIOD 
ADVERTISING EXPENSES 

Commercial canvassing in person, by telephone, or over the internet 700.00 

Newspapers and periodicals 1,861.37 
Promotional materials, including newsletters, brochures, buttons and novelty items 5,466.63 

Radio 50.25 

Search engine marketing and optimization 0.00 

Signs 4,618.41 
Value of reused signs 0.00 

Social media 11,018.65 
Television 0.00 

Website displays 3,041.67 
Other expenses(describe) Photography 791 .33 

CAMPAIGN ADMINISTRATION 
Accounting services 0.00 

Bank charges 411 .06 
Conventions, workshops and meetings 533.23 

Donations and gifts 0.00 

Fundraising functions 0.00 

Furniture and equipment 0.00 

Interest expense 0.00 

Office rent, utilities, insurance and maintenance 262.50 

Office supplies and stationary 0.00 

Postage and courier 0.00 

Professional services 0.00 

Research and data, including election surveys and polls 0.00 

Salaries and benefits 1,793.78 

Social functions 0.00 

Subscriptions and dues 0.00 

Telecommunications and information technology 110.77 

Travel 00.00 

Other expenses(describe) 

TOTAL CAMPAIGN PERIOD EXPENSES FOR ABOVE NAMED CANDIDATE I 30,659.661 A I 

This fonn is available for public inspection. 
PLEASE KEEP A COPY FOR YOUR RECORDS 

This infofmation is ooleded ooder the authority of the Local Electiomi Campaign Financing Act and the Freedom 
of Information and Protection of Privacy Ad. The infofmatioo wil be used to administer provisions under the Local 
Elections Campa;gn F-inancing Ad. Questions can be direded to: Privacy Officer, Elections BC 1-800-661-8683, 

privacy@elections.bc.ca or PO Box 9275 Stn Prov Govt. Victofia BC VSW QJ6. 



THIS IS AN AMENDED REPORT 

CAMPAIGN PERIOD EXPENSES 4409 
ATTRIBUTED TO CANDIDATES (22103) 

LOCAL ELECTIONS ELECTOR ORGANIZATION 

NAME OF ELECTOR ORGANIZATION PAGEi 03 I Contract With Langley Association 
OF I 07 I 

NAME OF CANDIDATE TO WHICH CAMPAIGN PERIOD EXPENSES ARE ATTRIBUTED 

Anuraj Cheema 

Complete one form for each candidate endorsed in the jurisdiction. Report the value of all campaign period expenses of 
the elector organization that are attributed to the above named candidate. The total amount of campaign period expenses 
attributed to all candidates must equal box B on Form 4408. 

CAMPAIGN PERIOD 
ADVERTISING EXPENSES 

Commercial canvassing in person, by telephone, or over the internet 700.00 

Newspapers and periodicals 2,123.87 
Promotional materials, including newsletters, brochures, buttons and novelty items 5,466.63 

Radio 50.25 

Search engine marketing and optimization 0.00 

Signs 10,020.14 
Value of reused signs 0.00 

Social media 11,744.07 
Television 0.00 

Website displays 3,213.02 
Other expenses(describe) Photography 791 .33 

CAMPAIGN ADMINISTRATION 
Accounting services 0.00 

Bank charges 411 .06 
Conventions, workshops and meetings 533.23 

Donations and gifts 0.00 

Fundraising functions 0.00 

Furniture and equipment 0.00 

Interest expense 0.00 

Office rent, utilities, insurance and maintenance 262.50 

Office supplies and stationary 0.00 

Postage and courier 0.00 

Professional services 0.00 

Research and data, including election surveys and polls 0.00 

Salaries and benefits 1,793.78 

Social functions 0.00 

Subscriptions and dues 0.00 

Telecommunications and information technology 110.77 

Travel 00.00 

Other expenses(describe) 

TOTAL CAMPAIGN PERIOD EXPENSES FOR ABOVE NAMED CANDIDATE I 37,220.651 A I 

This fonn is available for public inspection. 
PLEASE KEEP A COPY FOR YOUR RECORDS 

This infofmation is ooleded ooder the authority of the Local Electiomi Campaign Financing Act and the Freedom 
of Information and Protection of Privacy Ad. The infofmatioo wil be used to administer provisions under the Local 
Elections Campa;gn F-inancing Ad. Questions can be direded to: Privacy Officer, Elections BC 1-800-661-8683, 

privacy@elections.bc.ca or PO Box 9275 Stn Prov Govt. Victofia BC VSW QJ6. 



THIS IS AN AMENDED REPORT 

CAMPAIGN PERIOD EXPENSES 4409 
ATTRIBUTED TO CANDIDATES (22103) 

LOCAL ELECTIONS ELECTOR ORGANIZATION 

NAME OF ELECTOR ORGANIZATION PAGEi 04 I Contract With Langley Association 
OF I 07 I 

NAME OF CANDIDATE TO WHICH CAMPAIGN PERIOD EXPENSES ARE ATTRIBUTED 

Stephen Ferguson 

Complete one form for each candidate endorsed in the jurisdiction. Report the value of all campaign period expenses of 
the elector organization that are attributed to the above named candidate. The total amount of campaign period expenses 
attributed to all candidates must equal box B on Form 4408. 

CAMPAIGN PERIOD 
ADVERTISING EXPENSES 

Commercial canvassing in person, by telephone, or over the internet 700.00 

Newspapers and periodicals 1,861.37 
Promotional materials, including newsletters, brochures, buttons and novelty items 5,466.63 

Radio 50.25 

Search engine marketing and optimization 0.00 

Signs 4,678.50 
Value of reused signs 5,985.00 

Social media 4,333.54 
Television 0.00 

Website displays 2,362.22 
Other expenses(describe) Photography 157.50 

CAMPAIGN ADMINISTRATION 
Accounting services 0.00 

Bank charges 411 .06 
Conventions, workshops and meetings 533.23 

Donations and gifts 0.00 

Fundraising functions 0.00 

Furniture and equipment 0.00 

Interest expense 0.00 

Office rent, utilities, insurance and maintenance 262.50 

Office supplies and stationary 0.00 

Postage and courier 0.00 

Professional services 0.00 

Research and data, including election surveys and polls 0.00 

Salaries and benefits 1,793.78 

Social functions 0.00 

Subscriptions and dues 0.00 

Telecommunications and information technology 110.77 

Travel 00.00 

Other expenses(describe) 

TOTAL CAMPAIGN PERIOD EXPENSES FOR ABOVE NAMED CANDIDATE I 28,706.351 A I 

This fonn is available for public inspection. 
PLEASE KEEP A COPY FOR YOUR RECORDS 

This infofmation is ooleded ooder the authority of the Local Electiomi Campaign Financing Act and the Freedom 
of Information and Protection of Privacy Ad. The infofmatioo wil be used to administer provisions under the Local 
Elections Campa;gn F-inancing Ad. Questions can be direded to: Privacy Officer, Elections BC 1-800-661-8683, 

privacy@elections.bc.ca or PO Box 9275 Stn Prov Govt. Victofia BC VSW QJ6. 



THIS IS AN AMENDED REPORT 

CAMPAIGN PERIOD EXPENSES 4409 
ATTRIBUTED TO CANDIDATES (22103) 

LOCAL ELECTIONS ELECTOR ORGANIZATION 

NAME OF ELECTOR ORGANIZATION PAGEi 05 I Contract With Langley Association 
OF I 07 I 

NAME OF CANDIDATE TO WHICH CAMPAIGN PERIOD EXPENSES ARE ATTRIBUTED 

Barbara Martens 

Complete one form for each candidate endorsed in the jurisdiction. Report the value of all campaign period expenses of 
the elector organization that are attributed to the above named candidate. The total amount of campaign period expenses 
attributed to all candidates must equal box B on Form 4408. 

CAMPAIGN PERIOD 
ADVERTISING EXPENSES 

Commercial canvassing in person, by telephone, or over the internet 700.00 

Newspapers and periodicals 1,861.37 
Promotional materials, including newsletters, brochures, buttons and novelty items 5,796.63 

Radio 50.25 

Search engine marketing and optimization 0.00 

Signs 4,954.41 

Value of reused signs 0.00 

Social media 9,193.79 

Television 0.00 

Website displays 3,146.31 

Other expenses(describe) Photography 791 .33 

CAMPAIGN ADMINISTRATION 
Accounting services 0.00 

Bank charges 411 .06 
Conventions, workshops and meetings 533.23 

Donations and gifts 0.00 

Fundraising functions 0.00 

Furniture and equipment 0.00 

Interest expense 0.00 

Office rent, utilities, insurance and maintenance 262.50 

Office supplies and stationary 0.00 

Postage and courier 0.00 

Professional services 0.00 

Research and data, including election surveys and polls 0.00 

Salaries and benefits 1,793.78 

Social functions 0.00 

Subscriptions and dues 0.00 

Telecommunications and information technology 110.77 

Travel 00.00 

Other expenses(describe) 

TOTAL CAMPAIGN PERIOD EXPENSES FOR ABOVE NAMED CANDIDATE I 29,605.431 A I 

This fonn is available for public inspection. 
PLEASE KEEP A COPY FOR YOUR RECORDS 

This infofmation is ooleded ooder the authority of the Local Electiomi Campaign Financing Act and the Freedom 
of Information and Protection of Privacy Ad. The infofmatioo wil be used to administer provisions under the Local 
Elections Campa;gn F-inancing Ad. Questions can be direded to: Privacy Officer, Elections BC 1-800-661-8683, 

privacy@elections.bc.ca or PO Box 9275 Stn Prov Govt. Victofia BC VSW QJ6. 



THIS IS AN AMENDED REPORT 

CAMPAIGN PERIOD EXPENSES 4409 
ATTRIBUTED TO CANDIDATES (22103) 

LOCAL ELECTIONS ELECTOR ORGANIZATION 

NAME OF ELECTOR ORGANIZATION PAGEi 06 I Contract With Langley Association 
OF I 07 I 

NAME OF CANDIDATE TO WHICH CAMPAIGN PERIOD EXPENSES ARE ATTRIBUTED 

Robert Rlndt 

Complete one form for each candidate endorsed in the jurisdiction. Report the value of all campaign period expenses of 
the elector organization that are attributed to the above named candidate. The total amount of campaign period expenses 
attributed to all candidates must equal box B on Form 4408. 

CAMPAIGN PERIOD 
ADVERTISING EXPENSES 

Commercial canvassing in person, by telephone, or over the internet 700.00 

Newspapers and periodicals 1,861.37 
Promotional materials, including newsletters, brochures, buttons and novelty items 5,466.63 

Radio 50.25 

Search engine marketing and optimization 0.00 

Signs 6,362.52 
Value of reused signs 0.00 

Social media 12,150.03 
Television 0.00 

Website displays 3,787.46 
Other expenses(describe) Photography 265.13 

CAMPAIGN ADMINISTRATION 
Accounting services 0.00 

Bank charges 411 .06 
Conventions, workshops and meetings 533.23 

Donations and gifts 0.00 

Fundraising functions 0.00 

Furniture and equipment 0.00 

Interest expense 0.00 

Office rent, utilities, insurance and maintenance 262.50 

Office supplies and stationary 0.00 

Postage and courier 0.00 

Professional services 0.00 

Research and data, including election surveys and polls 0.00 

Salaries and benefits 1,793.78 

Social functions 0.00 

Subscriptions and dues 0.00 

Telecommunications and information technology 110.77 

Travel 00.00 

Other expenses(describe) 

TOTAL CAMPAIGN PERIOD EXPENSES FOR ABOVE NAMED CANDIDATE I 33,754.731 A I 

This fonn is available for public inspection. 
PLEASE KEEP A COPY FOR YOUR RECORDS 

This infofmation is ooleded ooder the authority of the Local Electiomi Campaign Financing Act and the Freedom 
of Information and Protection of Privacy Ad. The infofmatioo wil be used to administer provisions under the Local 
Elections Campa;gn F-inancing Ad. Questions can be direded to: Privacy Officer, Elections BC 1-800-661-8683, 

privacy@elections.bc.ca or PO Box 9275 Stn Prov Govt. Victofia BC VSW QJ6. 



THIS IS AN AMENDED REPORT 

CAMPAIGN PERIOD EXPENSES 4409 
ATTRIBUTED TO CANDIDATES (22103) 

LOCAL ELECTIONS ELECTOR ORGANIZATION 

NAME OF ELECTOR ORGANIZATION PAGEi 07 I Contract With Langley Association 
OF I 07 I 

NAME OF CANDIDATE TO WHICH CAMPAIGN PERIOD EXPENSES ARE ATTRIBUTED 

Mistelle VanPopta 

Complete one form for each candidate endorsed in the jurisdiction. Report the value of all campaign period expenses of 
the elector organization that are attributed to the above named candidate. The total amount of campaign period expenses 
attributed to all candidates must equal box B on Form 4408. 

CAMPAIGN PERIOD 
ADVERTISING EXPENSES 

Commercial canvassing in person, by telephone, or over the internet 700.00 

Newspapers and periodicals 1,861.37 
Promotional materials, including newsletters, brochures, buttons and novelty items 5,466.63 

Radio 50.25 

Search engine marketing and optimization 0.00 

Signs 4,954.41 
Value of reused signs 0.00 

Social media 8,472.46 
Television 0.00 

Website displays 2,319.39 
Other expenses(describe) Photography 372.75 

CAMPAIGN ADMINISTRATION 
Accounting services 0.00 

Bank charges 411 .06 
Conventions, workshops and meetings 533.23 

Donations and gifts 0.00 

Fundraising functions 0.00 

Furniture and equipment 0.00 

Interest expense 0.00 

Office rent, utilities, insurance and maintenance 262.50 

Office supplies and stationary 0.00 

Postage and courier 0.00 

Professional services 0.00 

Research and data, including election surveys and polls 0.00 

Salaries and benefits 1,793.78 

Social functions 0.00 

Subscriptions and dues 0.00 

Telecommunications and information technology 110.77 

Travel 00.00 

Other expenses(describe) 

TOTAL CAMPAIGN PERIOD EXPENSES FOR ABOVE NAMED CANDIDATE I 27,308.601 A I 

This fonn is available for public inspection. 
PLEASE KEEP A COPY FOR YOUR RECORDS 

This infofmation is ooleded ooder the authority of the Local Electiomi Campaign Financing Act and the Freedom 
of Information and Protection of Privacy Ad. The infofmatioo wil be used to administer provisions under the Local 
Elections Campa;gn F-inancing Ad. Questions can be direded to: Privacy Officer, Elections BC 1-800-661-8683, 

privacy@elections.bc.ca or PO Box 9275 Stn Prov Govt. Victofia BC VSW QJ6. 
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oF I 01 

Report all transfers given and expenses that are not election expenses on this form. 

DATE DESCRIPTION $AMOUNT (YYYY /MM/DD) 

2024-12-30 Excess 2022 Campaign Funds, Form 4447, 2024 AFR 2,516.79 

This fonn is available for public inspection. 
PLEASE KEEP A COPY FOR YOUR RECORDS 

TOTAL 2,516.79 A 

This infofmation is ooleded ooder the authority of the Local Electiomi Campaign Financing Act and the Freedom 
of Information and Protection of Privacy Ad. The infofmatioo wil be used to administer provisions under the Local 
Elections Campa;gn F-inancing Ad. Questions can be direded to: Privacy Officer, Elections BC 1-800-661-8683, 

privacy@elections.bc.ca or PO Box 9275 Stn Prov Govt. Victofia BC VSW QJ6. 




